



Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results For The Quarter Ended 30th September 2012

(Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Six Month ended as on 30.09.2012	Six Month ended as on 30.09.2011	Accounting
	30.09.2012 Unaudited	30.09.2011 Unaudited	30.06.2012 Unaudited			Year ended on
						31st March 2012 (Audited)
Income from Operations	803.97	673.30	857.63	1661.60	1606.45	2823.87
Other Income	0.04	0.26	0.00	0.04	1.36	4.89
Increase / (Decrease) In Stock	32.25	66.69	(111.95)	(79.70)	(78.60)	(75.70)
Total Income	836.26	740.25	745.68	1581.94	1529.21	2753.06
Total Expenditure	789.17	722.5	766.97	1556.14	1459.87	2688.97
Interest	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Depreciation	6.50	4.50	6.50	13.00	9.00	26.71
Profit/ (Loss) Before Taxation	40.59	13.25	(27.79)	12.80	60.34	37.38
Provision for Taxation						
Current Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Deferred Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fringed Benefit Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Net Profit / (Loss)	40.59	13.25	(27.79)	12.80	60.34	37.38
Paid up Equity Share Capital	483.50	483.50	483.50	483.50	483.50	483.50
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve (As per Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	282.84	282.84	282.84	282.84	282.84	282.84
Basic EPS for the period	0.84	0.27	(0.57)	0.26	1.25	0.77
Diluted EPS for the period	0.84	0.27	(0.57)	0.26	1.25	0.77
Aggregate of Non Promoter Shareholding						
No. of Shares	2171300	2171300	2171300	2171300	2171300	2171300
% of Shareholding	44.91%	44.91%	44.91%	44.91%	44.91%	44.91%
Promoters and Promoter group Shareholding						
a) Pledged/Encumbered						
- Number of shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total Shareholding of	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the	-	-	-	-	-	-
b) Non-encumbered						
- Number of shares	2663700	2663700	2663700	2663700	2663700	2663700
- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total Shareholding of	100	100	100	100	100	100
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the	55.09%	55.09%	55.09%	55.09%	55.09%	55.09%

Notes:

- The above results have been taken on record by the Board at its meeting held on 31/10/2012
- Figures for the previous period have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary
- The Company has only one business and geographical segment viz. Plastic Woven Fabric, Tarpauline & its related products. Hence no Further disclosures are required to be made as per AS -17 on segment reporting.
- There were no investors complaint pending at the beginning and end of the quarter

Place: Mumbai

Date: 31/10/2012

For Union Quality Plastics Limited

J. A. Kathawala
Director